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052018 Balakin Konstantin UKR m kbalakin74@gmail.com 0038 0675091393 Kesely
012019 Börsig Rupert GER m r-boersig@web.de 0049 1727410601 Kesely
072016 Capdevila Vizcaino Raul ESP m raulcapde@hotmail.com 0034 629151043 Kesely
012024 Cesaris Carlo Eugenio ITA m c.cesaris@libero.it 0039 3791259745 Kesely
012017 Dedinac Djorde SRB m skiklubbesnakobila@gmail.com 0038 1646631518 Kesely
022017 Dimitrijevic Toma SRB m toma@telekom.rs 0038 1646105449 Kesely
012022 Flores Samuel ESP m samutrip@gmail.com 0034663914584 Kesely
062016 Gonzalez Martinez Julio Cesar ESP m julioc.alpinoenlinea@gmail.com 0034 647447645 Kesely
052016 Granizo Julio Anel Martin ESP m juliomartingranizo@gmail.com 0034 649481222 Kesely
022015 Kesely Vojtech SVK m kesely.team@gmail.com 00421 905402021 Eckert
012015 Kudelasek Martin CZE m mkudelasek@email.cz 00420 724824341 Eckert
062018 Nagashima Eiki JPN m nagashpp@docomo.ne.jp 0081 9099750271 Kesely
042016 Prochazka Tomas CZE m prochazka.tomas@atlas.cz 00420 603584097 Kesely
012021 Hlinovska Pavlina CZE f pav.hlinovska@gmail.com 00420 733184722 Kesely
022016 Schoedlbauer Peter GER m peter@schoedlbauer.de 0049 171 4234777 Kesely
022018 Smalcs Ivars LAT m ivars.smalcs@gmail.com 0037 129132227 Kesely
072016 Stachowski Marek POL m marek@alpiclub.pl 0048 605475003 Kesely
022022 Torras Pere ESP m pere.torras@gmail.com 0034629315143 Kesely
012023 Tomsic Gordan CRO m g.tomsic28@gmail.com 00385912213337 Kesely
032018 Voetter Uwe GER m inline4u@uv-its.de 0049 1608542215 Kesely
042018 Vrabec Martin CZE m vrabi.m@seznam.cz 00420 724666849 Kesely
032016 Wölffing David GER m nohleda@web.de 0049 15785091846 Kesely


